1. GONTRACT tD CODE PAGE ~ OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT K ] | 3
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 3, REQRISITIGN/PURGHASE REQ. NO. 6. PROJECT NO. {if spplicatia)
E0000 08/02/2016 See Blogk 14
6. ISSUED BY CODE SPE30T 7. ADMINISTERED BY ( other than lfem 6) CODE | SPES300
DLA TROQP SUPPORT )
DIRECTORATE GF SUBSISTENCE DLA TROOP SUPRORT
790 ROBBINS AVENLIE DIRECTORATE {F SUBSISTENCE
PHMILADELPHIA PA 191 41-5096 700 ROBBINS AVENUE
UsA PHILARELPHIA PA 19111-5088
Initiator: Malthews Sacca USA
PEPTPDC Tel 215-737-5585 FAX; 2156-737-7414 Emall: MATTHEW.SACCA@DLAMIL
B. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRAGTOR {No., streel, county, Stefe and ZIP Coda) % | oA AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
8B. DATED (5EE ITEM 11)
BROTHERS PRODUCE GF DALLAS, INC.
2600 MCCREE RD
&QELAND TX 76041-3901 404, MODIFICATION OF GONTRAGT/ORDER NC.
X SPE300-16-D-S676
10B. BATED (SEE ITEM 13}
2096 JUL 28
CODE  7AQLE EACILITY CODE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
D The abava numbere& solicitation is amended as set forth in ltem 14, The hour and date spacified for recelpt of Gffers D is extended, D is not extended.

OHers must acknowledge recelpt of this amandment prior o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(8] By completing items 8 and 15, and returning coples-of the amendment; {b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted;

or (c) By separate latter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AGKNOWLEDGMENT TGO BE RECEWVED AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF QFFERS PRIOR TC THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virlue of this
amendiment you deslre to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lelier makes reference te the solicitation
and this amendment, &nd |s recelved prior to the opening hour and date spacifiad,

12, AGCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (¥ required)

13, THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE GONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN {TEM 14.

CHECK ONE | A& THIS GHANGE ORDER [S ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speaify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO.
——————— INITEM10A.

B. THE ABGVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES ( such as changes I paying office, spprepration

X date, efc. } SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TG THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 ().
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF;
D. OTHER {Specify typa of mudificatlon and authority}
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF seotion headlngs, incluging sollcitation/contract subect matter whero feasible.}

See Continuation Sheet

Except as provided hereln, alt terms and cendiflons of the document referancad In Hem 9A or 10A, as herelofere changed, ramains unchanged and tn full force and effect.

158 NAME AND TITLE GF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typs or print)
Tomes Bos Ve B vesrd et Nﬁmm R ;E@uwf\/
&CONTRACTOWOFFE?,-;—_- 35C. DATE SIGNED |y 3 UNITED STATES OF A’lyIERIC' ] . |18G. DATE SIGNED
Onls /- s/ // NO A N A 27 1o otk
1 (Slgrature of person authorzed to sign) Z & ¥ (Styrature of Confracting Officer) 1 7 VA | pa I

) N 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (ReV. 10-83)
reviops edifion unusable Prescibed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53243




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. GF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED;
SPE300-18-D-8676/P00001

PAGE 2 OF 3 PAGES

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE




CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DGCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: PAGE 3 OF 3 PAGES
SPE300-168-D-S676/P00001

Part 12 Clauses

Under Section 1. Performance Period: B. ESTIMATED DOLLAR VALUE / GUARANTEED MINIMUNM / MAXIMUM, the chart
is revised as follows:

Group 2 (South
Schools)

$10,354,818.27 $31,064,454.82 $1,035,481.83 | $62,128,909.54

All other terms and conditions of this contract will remain the same.




